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\

Start Time Bib Num Last

MEN 1-2
4:15:00
4:15:30
4:16:00
4:16:30
4:17:00
4:17:30
4:18:00
4:18:30
4:19:00
4:19:30
4:20:00
4:20:30
4:21:00
4:21:30
4:22:00
4:22:30
4:23:00
4:23:30
4:24:00
4:24:30
4:25:00
4:25:30
4:26:00
4:26:30
4:27:00
4:27:30
4:28:00
4:28:30
4:29:00
4:29:30
4:30:00
4:30:30
4:31:00
4:31:30
4:32:00
4:32:30
4:33:00
4:33:30
4:34:00
4:34:30
4:35:00

737
794
763
788
722
773
703
704
762
786
739
758
757
714
782
721
717
710
702
732
746
743
726
730
707
760
734
729
774
724
765
799
77
769
725
728
877
755
708
727
875

FOCHTMAN
STOVER
KUPPERSMITH
REED
CLARK
MILLER
ANDERSON
ARNETT
KNIGHT
PRUTZ
FOSTER
JACKSON
HUGHEY
BLANKENSHIP
PENCE
CHRISTEN
BROJA
BARTON
ALPASA
DICKEY
GRIESSE
GIBSON
COWART
DAVIS
ASPHOLM
JOHNSON
FAGERSTEN
DAVIS
MILLS

COLE
LININGER
VANDEVEN
MORRIS
MCNEAL
COPPIN
CUMMINGS
WIECZOREK
HILL

BAKER

COX
WAUGAMAN

OE MARTIN

STAGE RACE

First

Nick
Rusty
Scott
zach
Devin
Jeremy
Matthew
Neal
Jason
Stanley
Graham
Justin
Lance
Jay
matthew
Carson
Thomas
Joshua
Ed
Duane
Mark
Winfield
Brandon
Collin
Roger
Boyd
andrew
Mathew
Adam
Brad
Luke
Jim
Justin
David
John David
bob
Tony
Andrew
Levi
Bradley
Lou

Team

Leadout Racing/Chicago Drive Cycling

PACC

Herring Gas Cycling Team
Dogfish Racing

Hub Racing

Team Undiscovered

0

Bike America

0

S3 Racing

Team Globalbike

Mercy Cycling Team
Snapple Cycling Team

0

0

Mercy-Specialized

Tyson Racing

Colavita Racing
Bianchi/Grand Perfomance
Mercy-Specialized
Snapple Cycling Team
Team Tulsa Tough

Bike Barn Texas

PACC

0

0

Bikes 2 You/World of Bikes
0

0

0

Bicycle Shack Racing
Dogfish

Team Type 1 Development

Birmingham Bicycle Company
Velocity/Black & White Cycling

BMC Wal-Mart pb PhatTire
Mesa Cycles Racing Team

Toyota / Cycling Team presented by GCCA

Tyson Racing
Team Undiscovered
Velosport Racing



\

Start Time Bib Num Last
4:35:30 778 MOYER
4:36:00 795 STROCK
4:36:30 796 STUCHLIK
4:37:00 800 WALTER
4:37:30 750 HARTRICH
4:38:00 740 GABARDI
4:38:30 716 BRANDT
4:39:00 764 LANG
4:39:30 719 CARLBERG
4:40:00 772 MILLER
4:40:30 736 FIDDLER
4:41:00 790 SCHMALZ
4:41:30 767 LOCKWOOD
4:42:00 775 MORAN
4:42:30 744 GRANT
4:43:00 713 BLACK
4:43:30 751 HELMS
4:44:00 711 BELL
4:44:30 747 GRMAN
4:45:00 701 ALLISON
4:45:30 789 ROESER
4:46:00 770 MESA
4:46:30 791 SCHURMAN
4:47:00 783 PFANNENSTIEL
4:47:30 878 WOELL
4:48:00 749 HANSON
4:48:30 768 MAKA
4:49:00 798 TOMLINSON
4:49:30 880 WRIGHT
4:50:00 779 OLIVER
4:50:30 718 BYBEE
4:51:00 792 SPEED
4:51:30 712 BENNETT
4:52:00 766 LININGER
4:52:30 787 RACH
4:53:00 753 HESSEL
4:53:30 735 FALGOUT
4:54:00 756  HILLL
4:54:30 709 BARNES
4:55:00 705 ARNOLD
4:55:30 715 BRADLEY
4:56:00 761 KERKHOF
4:56:30 733 DODSON
4:57:00 785 PRATT

OE MARTIN

STAGE RACE

First
David
Gregory
Pavel
Marc
Coulton
ben
Gregg
martin
Cailean
Benjamin
Ryan
Joseph
James
Jesse
John
Jonathan
Stradford
Rob
alexander
Austin
Josh
Joey
James
Matt
Michael
Keaton
Justin
John
Jeff

Whit
Evan
Brant
Simon
Luke
Brian
maurice
Jeb
Brian
Scott
Jacob
Jeff

Olaf
Loren
Alexander

Team

XXX Racing - AthletiCo

Texas Roadhouse Cycling Team
Moontoast/Tristar

Team Kaos-Alegent Health
Santo-MegaCycle

Herring Gas

GrandStay Hotels

0

Tulsa Tough

Team Globalbike

918XC Racing

0

Birchwood Bike Team

PACC

Texas Roadhouse p/b MOTOREX
Carolina Flyers

Team Type 1 Development
Team Undiscovered

0

Dogfish Racing

Nature Valley/Penn Cycle

Team Undiscovered

Bike America

Team Colavita/Parisi Coffee
MINNEAPOLIS BICYCLE RACING CLUB/FL
Dent Wizard Cycling

Ten Speed Drive/BH Bicycles
XXX Racing AthletiCo

DaPaula Racing

Peachtree Bikes

Metro Volkswagen

Team Hotel San Jose

Team Type 1

Mercy Cycling Team

ISCorp Nova Cycle Sports Foundation
0

Herring Gas Cycling

0

Tulsa Tough Racing

Carolina Flyers

velosport racing

Team Type 1 Development
Chann McRae Coaching/Velossimo
Pelotonia Cycling Team p/b roll:



A

\

Start Time Bib Num Last

4:57:30
4:58:00
4:58:30
4:59:00
4:59:30
5:00:00
5:00:30
5:01:00
5:01:30
5:02:00
5:02:30
5:03:00
5:03:30
5:04:00
5:04:30
5:05:00
5:05:30
5:06:00
5:06:30
5:07:00
5:07:30

797
759
780
741
723
720
738
784
748
781
793
776
731
742
752
876
706
771
754
745
879

SWEETING
JARISCH
PADFIELD
GAINES

COE
CHOCHA
FOOTE
PIPER
HAMALAINEN
PARKS
STEWART
MORGAN
DENINGER
GAULT
HENRY
WHITMORE
ARROYAVE
MIDLARSKY
HEYDENRYCH
GREENWOOD
WOQOD

OE MARTIN

STAGE RACE

First
robert
Colton
Chris
Taylor
Andrew
Andrew
Bain
Sean
Janne
Brian
Austin
Andrew
Paul
William
Tim
Josh
Mario
michael
Ryan
Will
Jason

Team

0

Toyota / Cycling Team presented by GCCA
ReCycling Team p/b Ascension
Pro Chain Cycling/Team Turner
SKC Racing

US Military Cycling Team

0

0

Tulsa Tough Racing

Team Undiscovered

Metro Volkswagen Cycling Team
Bikereg/Cannondale

Velosport 1A

Tulsa Tough Racing

Team Type 1 Development
Team Globalbike

Velossimo Racing Team
Expertcyclist.com p/b Biemme
BMC Wal-Mart pb PhatTire

0

Pelotonia Cycling Team p/b roll:



